First Name

Gena

Lisa

Gloria

Alexandra

Tiffani

Aaron

Douglas

Senai

Sophia

Case Number:

Last Name

Johnson

Adams

Bonilla

Wilson

Johnson

Eyob

Payton

Medhani

Tekola

21250

Organization

johnson

Resident

Sullivan & Barros, LLP

ANC4B

ANC 4B01

Independent

ANC 4B

List of Witnesses
Testimony Type: ALL

Testimony Type

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Proponent

Opponent

Proponent

Undeclared

Proponent

Undeclared

Hearing Date: ~ 03/26/2025

Date Registered Testified
3/26/2025 No
3/26/2025 No
3/26/2025 No
3/26/2025 Yes
3/26/2025 Yes
3/26/2025 No
3/26/2025 Yes
3/26/2025 No
3/26/2025 Yes
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District of Columbia
CASE NO.21250
EXHIBIT NO.28



